TUESDAY, 21.11.2023.

Printing time:11:49

Total de " . Equipa 1| Equipa 2
FOOTBALL O resultado final Intervalo-Fim | Vioria dupla Golos otals gole o CEE || B || SRR || R n?;chu rr?;ro!:;:o
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 22 | 11 22 | 02 3+ 4 2+ | 183+ | 182+ | 1+ 2 1+ 2+ g9 | gg3+ | 2+ 2
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 6821 |WCQA |PAKISTAN TAJIKIST. 9.00|4.80|1.37|16.0|1.97|40.0|2.85|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 19.0| 1.57 | 3.45|1.97 | 2.30|6.00 | 1.50
12:30| 6822 [ WCQA |[MYANMAR N.KOREA 19.07.75]1.15[30.0 | 1.45]70.0 | 1.97|2.55 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|25.0 | 23.0 | 4.30 | 23.0| 1.30 | 2.45|2.25 | 2.45|8.50 | 1.22
13:00| 6099 [KVM19|SVK.M19 UKRALM19 2.30/3.30|2.90]3.60|4.70|7.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35 |2.80| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
14:00| 6061 |[KVM19|GEOR.M19 SPAIN M19 16.0 18.00|1.12[25.0| 1.32 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.95 | 2.00
14:00| 6101 [KVM19|MOLD.M19 CYPR.M19 4.203.45|1.80|6.50|2.80|11.05.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.00 | 5.90|2.45|10.5]|1.80|5.30|1.83 | 2.30 | 3.45| 1.77
14:00| 6824 |WCQA |CH.TAIPEI MALAYSIA 9.00 /4.80|1.37|16.0|1.95|40.0|2.75|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50| 14.0 | 13.03.35 | 16.0| 1.53 | 3.35|1.93 | 2.25|5.60 | 1.45
14:00| 6831 |WCQA |PHILIPP. INDONES. 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.50|2.75|16.0 |5.10]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]7.00 | 7.50 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 4.00 | 1.80
14:30| 6100 [KVM19|CROAT.M19 ISR.M19 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.006.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70| 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
14:30| 6104 |[KVM19|FAR.L.M19 ARMEN.M19 4.00|3.45|1.85(6.00|2.85|11.05.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40|2.40|10.5]|1.77|5.10|1.80|2.20 | 3.20 | 1.77
14:45| 6833 |WCQA |BANGLAD. LEBANON 11.0 |4.80|1.32|20.0|1.90|50.0 [2.85|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|19.0 | 19.0]3.80 | 25.0| 1.57 | 3.90 | 2.65 | 2.85|9.00 | 1.57
15:00112507)WCM1 |ARGEN.M17 VENEZ.M17 1.45|4.50(7.00]2.05]|12.0]3.05|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.05|1.63]|1.57 |3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72|2.05]|1.47 | 4.40
15:00112508WCM1 |MAROC.M17 IRAN M17 2.45|3.30|2.95]|4.00|4.90]8.50 |9.50|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.10 | 3.35[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.85
15:00| 6106 |QEP21|KOSOV.M21 ISR.M21 2.75|3.20 | 2.45]|4.60|4.008.50 |7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05 | 7.00| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
15:00| 6826 | WCQA |CHINA S.KOREA 16.0 | 7.50|1.17|27.0|1.48|70.0 [2.00|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|20.0 | 19.0|4.00 | 20.0|1.32 | 2.55|2.25|2.45|7.00 | 1.22
15:00| 6827 |WCQA |SINGAPORE THAILAND 9.50 14.90|1.35|17.0|1.93|40.0|2.80|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|16.0 | 15.03.45(19.0| 1.55|3.402.10 | 2.35|6.50 | 1.47
15:00| 6828 WCQA |HONG KONG  |TURKMEN. 2.50|3.25|2.904.20 | 4.908.50 |9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.40 | 3.40|2.10 | 7.25| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.85
15:00| 6832 |WCQA |VIETNAM IRAQ 4.50|3.45|1.85|7.50|2.95|15.0 |5.80]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|7.75|7.00]|2.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 6.25|2.05 | 2.70 | 4.40 | 2.15
15:00| 8808 |[SRB 2 |RADN.N.B. MLADOS.NS 2.85|2.95|2.554.90 | 4.30 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
15:30112494|EGY P2 DEKERNES TANTA 2.45/3.00]2.95|4.10]5.008.00 |9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.70 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
15:30112829|EGY P2 GOMHORE. KAF.EL D. 2.90 | 2.95|2.50]5.00|4.209.00 |8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
15:30112831|EGYP2| TEL.EGYPT ASYUT P. 2.50 |2.95|2.90]4.20|5.008.50 |9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
15:30|1921 |[SVN C |ZAVRC TRIGLAV 4.60|3.90|1.60|6.75|2.35|12.0 (3.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65| 2.45|6.00 | 6.002.30 | 10.5]|1.62|3.99|1.70| 2.00 | 3.30 | 1.57
15:30| 6102 |[KVM19|ANDOR.M19 BULG.M19 10.0 16.25|1.22|18.0|1.57|60.0 [2.15]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|13.0 | 12.0]|3.35|19.0|1.30 | 2.65|1.95|2.20 | 5.10 | 1.22
15:30| 6103 [KVM19|SCOTL.M19 SERB.M19 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.90|3.709.00 | 7.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99 | 2.15 | 8.50| 1.97 | 6.75| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
16:0012504 ENGD |PETER.M21 WIGAN M21 3.2514.20|1.80]4.90 | 2.60 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
16:00112505ENGD |BR.C.M21 SWANS.M21 2.70/3.90|2.15|4.10 | 3.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
16:00[12506|ENGD |IPSW.M21 MILLW.M21 2.55|3.90|2.25]3.80|3.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
16:00112639[ENGD |FLEET.M21 HULL M21 1.80 |4.20|3.25|2.60 | 4.90 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
16:00[12893|ELLEA |ITALY M20 PORTU.M20 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00| 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
16:00| 6105 [KVM19|ALBAN.M19 SVN.M19 6.75|4.30|1.43|11.0|2.0028.0 |2.85|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|9.00 | 8.50|2.75 | 14.0| 1.55|3.40 | 1.72 | 2.05|4.30 | 1.45
16:00| 6829 |WCQA |UZBEKIST. IRAN 3.80/3.20|2.10]6.25|3.50|12.0|7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.50 | 6.00]2.75|11.0]|2.10 | 6.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.55
16:00| 6850 WWCQA |[ESWATINI CAPE VER. 5.20/3.45|1.75]9.00|2.80|18.0 | 5.60|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 10.0 | 8.50[3.10 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.25 | 2.25 | 2.95 | 5.70 | 2.20
16:00| 6853 | WCQA |BOTSWANA GUINEA 3.80|3.30|2.05]|6.25|3.35|12.0 |6.75|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|7.00 | 6.00]2.75|11.0]|2.00 | 6.75|2.15 | 2.85|4.00 | 2.40
16:00| 6854 | WCQA |SOMALIA UGANDA 10.0 |4.50| 1.37[20.0|2.05|45.0 | 3.05] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25| 19.0 | 19.0 | 3.80 | 23.0| 1.65 | 4.40 | 2.60 | 3.05 [ 9.50 | 1.70
16:00| 6866 |\ WCQA |ETHIOPIA BURKIN.F. 6.25|3.60|1.62]|11.0|2.55|23.0|4.60|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.25|10.5|9.50|3.15|14.0|1.75|5.60 | 2.15 | 2.75|5.90 | 1.90
16:00| 6867 | WCQA |MALAWI TUNISIA 6.25|3.50|1.65]|11.0|2.6027.0|4.90|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|12.0|9.50|3.35|14.0| 1.85|5.80|2.20 | 2.85|6.50 | 2.05
16:00| 6870 |WCQA |LESOTHO BENIN 4.40/3.35/1.90|7.25|3.10|16.0 |6.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 7.25]2.90 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.80 | 2.35
16:00| 6881 | WCQA |RWANDA S.AFRICA 3.40/3.10|2.305.70|3.80|10.5|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.75 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.70
16:15| 6834 |WCQA |NEPAL YEMEN 4.40/3.40|1.88|7.25|3.05|15.0 |5.80]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|7.75|7.00]|2.85|12.0|1.90 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 4.50 | 2.20
16:30| 3671 |IND 1 |AIZAWL NAMDHARI 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40 | 3.40 | 2.85|1.80 | 5.80| 1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.15
16:30| 6108 [KVM19|MALTA M19 KOSOV.M19 6.50 |4.20|1.45]|11.0|2.05|22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45|1.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.45
16:30| 6837 |WCQA |INDIA QATAR 6.25|3.90 | 1.57|10.0 | 2.35|22.0 | 3.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|9.00 | 8.50|2.95 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30 | 1.85|2.30 | 4.70 | 1.65
17:00112832|SRB 2 |DUBOCICA SMEDEREVO 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40 | 6.25 1.41/2.70| 5.40 2.25|3.00
17:00| 6062 [KVM19|ESTON.M19 ICEL.M19 9.50 |5.70 | 1.25|17.0 | 1.6350.0 | 2.20|2.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 12.0 | 12.0| 3.05 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.55|1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
17:00| 6083 |QEP21|MONT.M21 ALBAN.M21 2.30/3.30/2.90|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 9.00 [ 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
17:00| 6109 [KVM19|DENM.M19 FRANC.M19 4.30|3.60|1.75]6.50|2.70|11.0 |[4.30]2.41|1.50 | 2.25| 2.10 | 5.40 | 4.90|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 4.10 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.75 | 1.57
17:00| 6825 |WCQA |KYRGYZST. OMAN 3.25|3.25|2.305.50|3.80|10.0 |7.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25 |4.90|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25|1.95 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.45
17:00| 6835 |WCQA |PALESTINE AUSTRALIA 22.0/10.5|1.10|35.0|1.45|70.0|1.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 33.0 | 30.0| 5.30 | 23.0| 1.35|2.75|2.90 | 3.10| 12.0 | 1.22
17:45) 6823 |WCQA |SYRIA JAPAN 25.0/11.0]1.0840.0|1.35|70.0|1.82|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|33.0|32.0|5.30|23.0|1.30|2.35|2.80 | 2.95|12.0| 1.17
18:00[12657| EGYP2|MAKADI EL QANAH 3.80/3.30|1.95]6.25|3.10|11.0 | 5.90| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|6.25 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
18:00112894|GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS H.OF OAK 2.95|3.00 | 2.45 1.47 | 2.50
18:45| 6836 | WCQA |BAHRAIN UAE 2.50 | 3.10 | 3.05|4.20 | 5.309.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
19:00112834/JOR 2 |E.ALIA J. ARABI IR. 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0 |[4.50]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|6.25|6.75]|2.50 | 11.0|1.72|4.50 | 1.82|2.30 | 3.70 | 1.70
19:00| 6077 |QEP21|MOLD.M21 GIBR.M21 1.05|11.0|25.0/1.30|40.0|1.67 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.47 | 1.15]1.25|2.20|5.20 | 23.0|2.80 | 2.95|1.13| 11.0
19:00| 6080 |QEP21|BULG.M21 ESTON.M21 1.25]5.70|9.50[1.67 | 17.0]2.20 | 55.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.60 | 1.32] 1.35|2.80| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.27 | 5.10
19:00| 6084 |QEP21|FINL.M21 ARMEN.M21 1.30 |4.80|9.50[1.82|17.0|2.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15]|3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35[1.37 | 5.90
19:00| 6830 | WCQA |JORDAN S.ARABIA 3.80/3.30|1.95]|6.25|3.10|11.0 | 5.90| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|6.25 | 5.60|2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
19:00| 6851 |WCQA |LIBYA CAMEROON 6.00|3.60|1.65]|10.5|2.60|22.0|4.80[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.20]10.0 | 8.50|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40|2.00 | 2.60 | 5.70 | 1.92
19:00| 6852 | WCQA |MAURITIUS ANGOLA 6.25|3.701.60]10.5|2.5023.0 |4.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[10.0 | 9.00|3.00 | 13.0] 1.75 | 5.00 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 5.60 | 1.80
19:00| 6865 | WCQA |COMORES GHANA 4.60|3.40|1.85[8.00|3.00|17.0 |5.80)1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]8.50|7.50]|2.90|13.0]|1.90|6.25|2.20 | 2.85|4.70 | 2.20
19:00| 6869 | \WCQA |SAO TOME NAMIBIA 13.05.70|1.25|25.0|1.77|70.0 [ 2.40| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25 | 2.80|20.0 | 20.0|4.10 | 28.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.70 | 3.10 | 9.50 | 1.47
19:00| 6882 |WCQA |TOGO SENEGAL 7.25|4.00|1.50|14.0|2.30|28.0|3.70|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[13.0 |13.0/3.35(15.0| 1.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 2.70|6.25 | 1.72
19:00| 6883 |WCQA |S.SUDAN MAURITAN. 4.40/3.50|1.85|6.75|2.90|14.0 |5.70]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.75 | 6.75]|2.70 | 12.0| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 4.00 | 2.00
19:45| 6059 |QEP21|TURK.M21 NORW.M21 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.20|4.108.00 | 7.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.90 | 3.25| 1.92 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
20:00| 6082 |QEP21|GERM.M21 POLAN.M21 1.35/4.80|7.50[1.87|13.0]2.55 33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75| 2.05[ 1.32 | 4.20
20:00|6110 |KVM19|SWED.M19 ITALY M19 5.2013.90|1.58|7.75|2.30|16.0 | 3.50|2.55| 1.45|2.15|2.05|6.00 | 5.70|2.25 | 10.5| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 1.42
20:00|6111 |KVM19|B&H M19 NETH.M19 7.504.80]1.35|13.0|1.85|33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00 | 9.00|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.70 | 1.98 | 3.90 | 1.30
20:00|6112 |KVM19|LUXEM.M19 AZERB.M19 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.806.50 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.35
20:00| 6704 |INFRY |AUT.M21 MACED.M21 1.25]5.70|9.50[1.65|17.0]2.20 |60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75]3.10| 19.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25 | 4.80
20:00| 6838 |WCQA |AFGHANIS. KUWAIT 35.0|14.0|1.05]55.0|1.23|75.0|1.60|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|45.0 | 38.0|5.00 | 25.0| 1.20 | 2.05|2.55 | 2.65|11.0 | 1.10
20:30| 6060 | QEP21 |R.IR.M21 ITALY M21 3.90|3.45|1.88|5.90|2.95|11.0|5.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.60 | 5.00|2.35|9.50| 1.75|4.90 | 1.75 | 2.10| 3.05 | 1.82
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 |1 [ 22 | 10 [ 22 [ o2 ] 3 [ a | 2+ | e3¢ [ 1826 | 1+ [ 20 | 1+ | 26 | a0 [gear | 20 | 2+
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 6085 |QEP21|SWITZ.M21 ROMAN.M21 1.75|3.50(4.50]|2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 |4.70|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75|2.15]1.70 | 3.45
21:00| 3200 DE 4N |EIMSBATL. DROCHTER. 4.30]4.00|1.63]6.00|2.40]11.03.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.40|4.90|2.15|9.50|1.55|3.60|1.52|1.82]|2.75| 1.50
21:00| 3221 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. CHEMNITZ 1.4714.30|5.50]2.00|7.75]3.05|17.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.95]|1.42| 3.45
21:00| 6086 |QEP21|UKRAIL.M21 AZERB.M21 1.15|7.00|15.0|1.45|25.0|1.9565.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50|1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0|2.25|2.45]1.20 | 6.75
21:00| 6089 |QEP21|SERB.M21 LUXEM.M21 1.20/6.25|11.0]1.53|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27|1.30|2.60]3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.22| 5.70
22:00{11902 ELDVK|CHARLTON SUTTON U. 1.67 |3.90|4.20]2.45|6.00|4.20 | 11.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.90]|1.65|4.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.05
22:00/11906|ELDVK|MK DONS NORTHAMP. 2.30(3.70|2.55]13.504.00]6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
22:00{11912/ELDVK|BURTON MANSFIELD 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.15
22:00{11917|ELDVK|SWINDON EXETER 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15| 2.15
22:00{12495 CONL |F.GUYANA BERMUDA 1.85(3.40(4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]|1.85|5.70|2.55| 10.5]1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
22:00{12496/CONL |ST.VINC. BELIZE 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.25|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 6.75]|1.90 | 6.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
22:00| 6078 |QEP21|BELG.M21 SPAIN M21 3.503.40|2.005.10|3.15]9.50 |5.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.75 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
22:00| 6079 |QEP21|HUNG.M21 SCOTL.M21 2.3013.30|2.90]3.704.70]7.00 |9.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95]1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
22:00| 6848 WCQA |NIGER ZAMBIA 7.00|3.80|1.55]|13.0|2.40]30.04.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|13.0|12.0]3.35|13.0|1.70 | 4.80|2.20 | 2.75|6.50 | 1.82
22:00| 6849 WCQA |TANZANIA MOROCCO 7.5014.10|1.48]|14.0|2.25]|33.0|3.70|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|14.0|14.0|3.45|16.0|1.65|4.30|2.25|2.75|6.50 | 1.70
22:00| 8525 |SWI3 |BRUHL ZURICH Il 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
22:30{11903|ELDVK|COLCHEST. PETERBOR. 2.5513.60(2.3514.00(3.60|7.75|7.00/1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80(3.15|1.87|6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|2.00
22:30/11918 ELDVK|BRADFORD BARNSLEY 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]7.50 |7.25|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.05
22:45111911/ENNI  |ENFIELD WHITEHAWK 1.73|3.80|3.80]2.60|5.50|4.20 | 10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30|1.97]|1.60 |4.10|2.10 | 8.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.65
22:45[11913 ELDVK|ACCRINGT. NOT.F.M21 2.00|3.70|3.00]|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82|6.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.65|2.10
22:45111919|ENNI |CHESHUNT KINGSTON. 1.80|3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95]1.67 | 2.60
22:45[11920/ENN| |CHATHAM WIN&FINC 2.10|3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.60]5.80 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
22:45/11924 ELDVK|CREWE NEWC.M21 1.92/3.80|3.15]|2.95|4.90|5.10|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.40 | 2.10|1.60 | 4.40|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.60 | 2.15
22:45/11925ENNI |HORSHA.FC MARGATE 1.60|3.90|4.60]2.35|6.75|3.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|2.25|1.80]1.62 | 3.992.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
22:45[12103)ENNI |HASTIN.U. CARSHALT. 2.2513.60(2.703.50|4.30]6.50 |8.00|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
22:45[12128 ENG 3 |LEYTON LINC.CITY 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.002.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
22:45| 2192 |ENG 5 |EASTLEIGH BOR.WOOD 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
22:45|2193 [ENG 5 |KIDDERM. HARTLEP. 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
22:45/2194 |[ENG 5 |BROMLEY ALDERSHOT 1.93|3.70|3.20]3.00|5.00|5.40 |9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72|4.90|1.97 | 7.00|1.62|1.95]|1.77 | 2.50
22:45|2195 [ENG 5 |ROCHDALE ALTRINCH. 2.2013.40|3.0013.45|4.80]6.00 |8.5012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75|1.53 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.25
22:45|2197 [ENG 5 |SOLIHULL GATESHEAD 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.0 |4.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.80 |4.30|2.10|8.00|1.67 |4.40]|1.58|1.85|2.65 | 1.72
22:45|2198 [ENG 5 |WOKING CHESTERF. 5.2013.90|1.58|7.75|2.30]|16.0 | 3.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55|3.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 3.20 | 1.45
22:45|2199 [ENG 5 |[YORK OXFORD C. 1.80|3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 ]| 1.65| 2.85
22:45|2200 |[ENG 5 |[EBBSFLEET MAIDENHE. 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]|6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
22:45|2232 |[ENG 5 |HALIFAX FYLDE 1.98/3.35|3.60|3.15|5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.45|1.82|5.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.95
22:45| 2233 |[ENG6J|WEYMOUTH TRURO C. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]|1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97|2.20 | 2.20
22:45| 2234  ENG6J|WELLING HAMPT.&R. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15 | 2.00
22:45| 2236 |ENG6J|DOVER AT. EASTBOUR. 2.5513.60(2.3514.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.00
22:45| 2237 |ENG6J|TONBRIDGE AVELEY 2.45(3.60|245]13.80|3.80|7.50|7.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.15 | 2.15
22:45| 2238 ENG6J|SLOUGH T. HAV.&WAT. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
22:45| 2239 |ENG6J|ST.ALBANS WESTON 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.50|4.10]6.75|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
22:45| 2250 ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. SOUTHPORT 1.40|4.30|7.50]|2.00|14.012.80 |32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0|1.85|2.20|1.45|4.90
22:45| 2251 ENG6S| TAMWORTH BRACKLEY 1.98|3.30(3.70]3.15|5.7015.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.55]1.87 | 5.90| 2.45|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.35
22:45| 2252 ENG6S|SOUTH SH. CURZON 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.00|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.70 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
22:45| 2254 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. KINGS L. 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.25|9.00|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
22:45| 2255 ENG6S|BOST.UTD. RUSHALL 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]5.90 |10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.35|9.50|1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
22:45| 2256 |[ENG6S|F.CELTIC SPENNYMO. 3.25|3.35|/2.10|5.20|3.30]9.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
22:45| 2257 ENG6S|DARLINGT. WARRINGT. 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60]9.00 |6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95| 2.55 | 1.97
22:45| 2258 |ENG6S|ALFRETON CHESTER 2.35|3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.509.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
22:45| 2259 |[ENG6S B.SPART. CHORLEY 2.90|3.30|2.30]|4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.00 | 7.25]|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
22:45| 2261 |[ENG6J|DARTFORD BRAINTREE 2.10]3.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 |8.50|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.80| 1.82 | 2.25
22:45|2271 |ENFAT|WELLING TAUNTON 2.45(3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
22:45| 2279 |[ENG6S BANB.UTD BISHOP.S. 1.75|3.50(4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 |13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10]1.77 | 5.10|2.55| 11.0 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
22:45| 2280 |[ENG6S BUXTON HEREFORD 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 | 6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 2.75
22:45|2290 |ENG6J|FARNBOR. WORTHING 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]5.90 |8.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
22:45| 2292 ENG6J|HAMEL BATH CITY 2.5513.60(2.3514.10|3.70]8.50 | 7.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|4.50 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]|2.00|6.50|1.77 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.30
22:45|2293 |[ENG6J |CHIPPENH. YEOVIL 5.704.20|1.47|8.00|2.05]|17.0|3.15|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]7.00|7.00|2.55|11.0]|1.57 | 3.60]1.75|2.10 | 3.90 | 1.50
22:45| 2294 \UKPS |CHES.UTD. SHOLING 1.48|4.30|5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10 | 17.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.85|1.60]|1.47 | 3.35|2.30 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.05
22:45|2295 [ENG7 |KETTERING MICKLEOV. 4.00|3.80|1.705.80|2.50]10.0 |4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00| 1.62 |4.10|1.65|1.97|2.80 | 1.60
22:45|2296 [ENG7 |FC BRO.S. ALVECHUR. 2.35|3.60|2.55]|3.60|4.00]|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.15
22:45| 2297 [ENG7 |STOURBR. LONG EAT. 1.13/8.00|13.0]1.35|19.0|1.80|65.012.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|1.40 | 1.18]1.25|2.15|3.35|22.0[1.92 | 2.05|1.15| 5.30
22:45| 2298 |[ENG7 |COAL.TOWN SUDBURY 1.37 |14.70|6.75|1.82|10.5|2.55|28.012.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.57 | 1.42| 1.40 | 2.65|2.40 | 12.0 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.25
22:45|2299 |UKPS |WAL&HER HENDON 1.63|4.00|4.30]2.40|6.0013.90 | 11.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.80]1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.75
22:45|2305 ENPN |ILKESTON ASHTON 2.15]3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
22:45|2310 |[ENPN |GUISELEY MATLOCK 2.05(3.70|2.95]3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.5012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
22:45| 2311 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. UTD OF M. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60]|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|1.97 | 2.10
22:45|2312 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. ATERTON 1.23|6.00{9.00]1.60|15.0]2.20 |45.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.75]|3.10 | 18.0|2.05|2.25]1.27 | 4.80
22:45|2313 |[ENPN |RADCLIFFE WHITBY T. 1.55|4.30|4.60]2.20|6.503.40 | 13.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.87 |1.67|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
22:45|2412 |SCO 4 |[ELGIN FORFAR 3.10(3.202.25]5.20|3.70]19.50 | 7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
22:45|2423 |SCO 4 |BONNYR.R. EAST FIFE 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
22:45|2691 INIRLC |ANNA.UTD. LOUGHGALL 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.00]9.50|5.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50|4.10]2.05|7.25]|1.65|4.50|1.53 | 1.70|2.45 | 1.67
22:45/6050 |[EC Q |ROMANIA SWITZERL. 3.60|3.50|2.15]5.60|3.50]|10.5|6.50|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.80|4.80|2.40|10.0|1.90|6.25|1.70 | 2.15| 3.05 | 2.05
22:45/6051 EC Q |KOSOVO BELARUS 1.67 |3.70|5.50]2.60|8.50|4.70 | 19.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.75|2.05]|1.80 | 5.00|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95|2.50 ]| 1.80 | 4.60
22:45|6056 |[EC Q |ANDORRA ISRAEL 11.05.2011.35]20.0|1.95]70.0{2.90]1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85|19.0 | 18.0|3.80 | 25.0|1.58 | 3.70|2.40 | 2.75|8.50 | 1.55
22:45/6081 |EC Q |GREECE FRANCE 6.00|4.00|1.65[10.0|2.55]22.0 |4.60|1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]9.00 |8.00|3.00|13.0|1.78 |4.60]|1.92|2.40|4.90 | 1.75
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22:45|6087 [EC Q |CROATIA ARMENIA 1.1719.00|16.0]1.53|27.0]2.05|70.0|2.45|1.55|2.35|/2.15]|1.65|1.30|1.35|2.70|4.10 | 20.0|2.45|2.70 ]| 1.27 | 8.50
22:45/ 6088 EC Q |WALES TURKEY 2.4013.35|/2.95]13.90|4.90|7.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.80
22:45|6090 | QEP21|ENGL.M21 N.IR.M21 1.07|11.0{18.0]1.27|28.0|1.62|65.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.37 |1.13]1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 22.0|3.00 | 3.35] 1.10 | 6.50
22:45/6094 [EC Q |GIBRALTAR NETHERL. 50.0 | 25.0 | 1.01 9.90|1.05|1.20 4.20 | 4.50
22:45| 6604 INTFR |R.IRELAND NEW ZEAL. 1.55|4.00|6.50]2.40|11.0]4.00|25.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.902.65|1.95|1.70 | 4.30| 3.10 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
22:45| 6605 |INTFR |POLAND LATVIA 1.25|6.00|11.0]1.72|19.012.30 |60.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.40]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.35| 6.25
22:45/ 6610 INTFR |AUSTRIA GERMANY 3.90(3.70(1.90]5.80|2.95|10.5|5.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 8.00|1.63 | 4.10| 1.47 | 1.68 | 2.50 | 1.62
00:15| 1457 |ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. ALIANZA 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 |8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
01:55(12497/CONL |BONAIRE S.MARTIN 5.40|3.80|1.588.00|2.30]16.03.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.50 | 6.00|2.40|10.5]|1.55|3.70|1.63|1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
01:55| 6806 |KVMS |PARAGUAY COLOMBIA 3.50|3.25|2.30|5.90|3.80]|12.0|7.75|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.75 |5.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85 | 3.70 | 2.60
02:30| 6807 [ KVMS |ECUADOR CHILE 1.60|3.70|7.75]2.50|15.0|4.40 | 33.0| 1.59 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|3.30 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60| 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.25 | 2.85]1.97 | 8.00
02:30| 6808 [KVMS |URUGUAY BOLIVIA 1.0812.0(35.0/1.30|95.0|1.72 | 80.0|2.95|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.45|1.17]1.25|2.20|6.25 | 25.0 | 3.00 | 3.35]|1.15 | 16.0
03:00{12498/CONL |GUYANA ANTIG.&B. 1.50 1 4.00 [6.00]2.15|9.5013.25|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.97 | 1.65]|1.55|3.50]|2.55|12.011.63|1.98|1.45|3.70
03:00{12499/ CONL |PUERTOR. BAHAMAS 1.03|13.0|30.0/1.20|50.0|1.47 | 70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.25|1.05]|1.15|1.87|3.99|22.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.05 | 8.50
03:30{11907|CONL |CANADA JAMAICA 1.53|3.80(6.00]2.30|10.013.50 | 18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.82]|1.62|4.10|2.95|14.0]1.95|2.35]1.67 | 4.80
03:30| 6809 [KVMS |BRAZIL ARGENTINA 2.5513.20|3.15]|4.30|5.50]9.00 | 10.5|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.40
04:00| 1434 |PANPF|SAN MIGU. HERRERA 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10| 3.50
05:00/12500/ CONL |NICARAGUA DOM.REP. 1.8713.45|3.90]2.90|5.90|5.20|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.80 | 2.25|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
05:00{1782 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. CARTAGIN. 2.65|3.20|2.55]|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00]|2.00|6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
05:00| 6810 [KVMS |PERU VENEZUELA 2.5013.203.20|4.20|5.60]9.00 | 10.5|1.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.60
05:30/11908 CONL |MEXICO HONDURAS 1.25|5.50{10.0]1.72|18.0|2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.3711.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45]1.32| 5.90
11:30(12509 WCM1 |[ENGL.M17 UZBEK.M17 1.35/5.30|8.00|1.87|14.0|2.60 |40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.72 | 1.48|1.43 | 3.05|3.10 | 14.0|1.75 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.40




